CABLE LADDERS - VERTICAL SYSTEM
VIII : 1
ADVANTAGES OF THE VERTICAL LADDER SYSTEM
The system includes ladders made of channel sections with a wall thickness of 3 mm or I80 I-beams - a typical application is to run
the route in vertical orientation in places where there is no possibility of additional fixing of the route between the bottom and top points
of the route.
1. Strength parameters confirmed by empirical tests
2. Possibility to order a system based on the I100 I-beam - even greater mechanical strength compared to the standard system

 with obtained certificates.
Cable ladder - Vertical system H55
VIII : 2
Vertical Cable Ladder DMC...H55 mat.: S option: F, E, L
code catalogue
number
dimension
a/L
[mm]
weight
1 m [kg]
quantity
per
package [m]
Material thickness = 2.0 mm
DMC200H55/3 404820 200/3000 4.56 3
DMC200H55/6 404920 200/6000 4.56 6
DMC300H55/3 404830 300/3000 4.82 3
DMC300H55/6 404930 300/6000 4.82 6
DMC400H55/3 404840 400/3000 5.08 3
DMC400H55/6 404940 400/6000 5.08 6
DMC500H55/3 404850 500/3000 5.34 3
DMC500H55/6 404950 500/6000 5.34 6
DMC600H55/3 404860 600/3000 5.60 3
DMC600H55/6 404960 600/6000 5.60 6
DMC700H55/3 404870 700/3000 5.90 3
DMC700H55/6 404970 700/6000 5.90 6
DMC800H55/3 404880 800/3000 6.18 3
DMC800H55/6 404980 800/6000 6.18 6
DMC900H55/3 404890 900/3000 6.44 3
DMC900H55/6 404990 900/6000 6.44 6
DMC1000H55/3 404900 1000/3000 6.72 3
DMC1000H55/6 404991 1000/6000 6.72 6
Vertical Cable Ladder DM...H55 mat.: S option: F, E, L
code catalogue
number
dimension

L - painting in standard RAL colour
Cable ladder - Vertical system H55
VIII : 3
Vertical Cable Ladder DDMC...H55 mat.: S option: F, E, L
code catalogue
number
dimension
a/L
[mm]
weight
1 m [kg]
quantity
per
package [m]
Material thickness = 2.0 mm
DDMC200H55/3 403320 200/3000 5.08 3
DDMC200H55/6 403420 200/6000 5.08 6
DDMC300H55/3 403330 300/3000 5.60 3
DDMC300H55/6 403430 300/6000 5.60 6
DDMC400H55/3 403340 400/3000 6.12 3
DDMC400H55/6 403440 400/6000 6.12 6
DDMC500H55/3 403350 500/3000 6.64 3
DDMC500H55/6 403450 500/6000 6.64 6
DDMC600H55/3 403360 600/3000 7.16 3
DDMC600H55/6 403460 600/6000 7.16 6
DDMC700H55/3 403370 700/3000 7.76 3
DDMC700H55/6 403470 700/6000 7.76 6
DDMC800H55/3 403380 800/3000 8.32 3
DDMC800H55/6 403480 800/6000 8.32 6
DDMC900H55/3 403390 900/3000 8.84 3
DDMC900H55/6 403490 900/6000 8.84 6
DDMC1000H55/3 403391 1000/3000 9.40 3
DDMC1000H55/6 403491 1000/6000 9.40 6
Vertical Cable Ladder DDM...H55 mat.: S option: F, E, L
code catalogue
number
dimension
a/L
[mm]
weight
1 m [kg]
quantity
per
package [m]
Material thickness = 3.0 mm
DDM200H55/3 403520 200/3000 6.62 3
DDM200H55/6 403620 200/6000 6.62 6
DDM300H55/3 403530 300/3000 7.14 3
DDM300H55/6 403630 300/6000 7.14 6
DDM400H55/3 403540 400/3000 7.66 3
DDM400H55/6 403640 400/6000 7.66 6
DDM500H55/3 403550 500/3000 8.18 3
DDM500H55/6 403650 500/6000 8.18 6
DDM600H55/3 403560 600/3000 8.70 3
DDM600H55/6 403660 600/6000 8.70 6
DDM700H55/3 403570 700/3000 9.30 3
DDM700H55/6 403670 700/6000 9.30 6
DDM800H55/3 403580 800/3000 9.86 3
DDM800H55/6 403680 800/6000 9.86 6
DDM900H55/3 403590 900/3000 10.38 3
DDM900H55/6 403690 900/6000 10.38 6
DDM1000H55/3 403591 1000/3000 10.94 3
DDM1000H55/6 403691 1000/6000 10.94 6
Use:
Routing vertical cable routes of various types.
Additional information:
– the use of a new rung with increased strength parameters stiffens the ladder

L - painting in standard RAL colour, PE - polyethylene
Cable ladder - Vertical system H60
VIII : 5
Cable Ladder DUVD...H60 mat.: S option: F, E, L
code catalogue
number
dimension
a/L
[mm]
weight
1 m [kg]
quantity
per
package [m]
Material thickness = 1.2 mm
DUVD100H60/3 466013 100/3000 2.01 3
DUVD100H60/6 466016 100/6000 2.01 6
DUVD200H60/3 466023 200/3000 2.24 3
DUVD200H60/6 466026 200/6000 2.24 6
DUVD300H60/3 466033 300/3000 2.47 3
DUVD300H60/6 466036 300/6000 2.47 6
DUVD400H60/3 466043 400/3000 2.81 3
DUVD400H60/6 466046 400/6000 2.81 6
DUVD500H60/3 466053 500/3000 2.92 3
DUVD500H60/6 466056 500/6000 2.92 6
DUVD600H60/3 466063 600/3000 3.15 3
DUVD600H60/6 466066 600/6000 3.15 6
Cable Ladder DUVC...H60 mat.: S option: F, E, L
code catalogue
number
dimension
a/L
[mm]
weight
1 m [kg]
quantity
per
package [m]
Material thickness = 2.0 mm
DUVC100H60/3 466611 100/3000 3.22 12
DUVC100H60/6 466711 100/6000 3.22 12
DUVC200H60/3 466621 200/3000 3.58 12
DUVC200H60/6 466721 200/6000 3.58 12
DUVC300H60/3 466631 300/3000 3.96 6
DUVC300H60/6 466731 300/6000 3.96 12
DUVC400H60/3 466641 400/3000 4.50 6
DUVC400H60/6 466741 400/6000 4.50 12
DUVC500H60/3 466651 500/3000 4.67 6
DUVC500H60/6 466751 500/6000 4.67 12
DUVC600H60/3 466661 600/3000 5.05 6
DUVC600H60/6 466761 600/6000 5.05 12
E-90
Use:
Routing vertical cable routes of various types.
Additional information:

S - Sendzimir method galvanised steel PN-EN 10346:2015-09, F - hot dip galvanised steel PN-EN ISO 1461:2023-02, E - stainless steel,
L - painting in standard RAL colour
Cable ladder - Vertical system H80
VIII : 6
Vertical Cable Ladder DSH...H80 mat.: F option: L
code catalogue
number
dimension
a/L
[mm]
quantity
per
package [m]
weight
1 m [kg]
DSH200H80/3 405020 200/3000 3 12.58
DSH200H80/6 405120 200/6000 6 12.58
DSH300H80/3 405030 300/3000 3 12.92
DSH300H80/6 405130 300/6000 6 12.92
DSH400H80/3 405040 400/3000 3 13.26
DSH400H80/6 405140 400/6000 6 13.26
DSH500H80/3 405050 500/3000 3 13.62
DSH500H80/6 405150 500/6000 6 13.62
DSH600H80/3 405060 600/3000 3 13.96
DSH600H80/6 405160 600/6000 6 13.96
DSH700H80/3 405070 700/3000 3 14.30
DSH700H80/6 405170 700/6000 6 14.30
DSH800H80/3 405080 800/3000 3 14.66
DSH800H80/6 405180 800/6000 6 14.66
DSH900H80/3 405090 900/3000 3 15.00
DSH900H80/6 405190 900/6000 6 15.00
DSH1000H80/3 405011 1000/3000 3 15.34
DSH1000H80/6 405111 1000/6000 6 15.34
Additional information:
– the possibility of mounting cables in UK/UKO... and UKP... clamps
A - A B - B
A

80
L
500 250
a
Vertical Cable Ladder DDH...H80 mat.: F option: L
code catalogue
number
dimension
a/L
[mm]
weight
1 m [kg]
quantity
per
package [m]
DDH200H80/3 404220 200/3000 13.10 3
DDH200H80/6 404320 200/6000 13.10 6
DDH300H80/3 404230 300/3000 13.78 3
DDH300H80/6 404330 300/6000 13.78 6
DDH400H80/3 404240 400/3000 14.46 3
DDH400H80/6 404340 400/6000 14.46 6
DDH500H80/3 404250 500/3000 15.18 3
DDH500H80/6 404350 500/6000 15.18 6
DDH600H80/3 404260 600/3000 15.85 3
DDH600H80/6 404360 600/6000 15.85 6
DDH700H80/3 404270 700/3000 16.54 3
DDH700H80/6 404370 700/6000 16.54 6
DDH800H80/3 404280 800/3000 17.26 3
DDH800H80/6 404380 800/6000 17.26 6
DDH900H80/3 404290 900/3000 17.88 3
DDH900H80/6 404390 900/6000 17.88 6
DDH1000H80/3 404211 1000/3000 18.60 3
DDH1000H80/6 404311 1000/6000 18.60 6
Use:
Routing a vertical and optionally horizontal cable route.
Additional information:
– the possibility of mounting cables in UK/UKO... and UKP... clamps on both sides of the ladder

a
F - hot dip galvanised steel PN-EN ISO 1461:2023-02, L - painting in standard RAL colour
Cable ladder - Vertical system accessories
VIII : 7
I-beam DPH... mat.: F option: L
code catalogue
number
dimension
L
[mm]
weight
1 pc. [kg]
quantity
per
package [pcs.]
DPH200 700220 200 1.14 10
DPH300 700230 300 1.17 10
DPH400 700240 400 2.29 8
DPH500 700250 500 2.85 8
DPH600 700260 600 3.40 4
DPH700 700270 700 3.95 2
DPH800 700280 800 4.55 2
DPH900 700290 900 5.10 2
DPH1000 700211 1000 5.70 2
DPH1500 700216 1500 8.50 2
DPH2000 700212 2000 11.40 2
DPH3000 700213 3000 17.10 2
DPH6000 700217 6000 34.20 1
E-90
Use:
The basic building block of heavy cable routing systems. Also used for mounting vertical ladders.
I-beam loading table. A - single-sided load, L - length of bracket, Fmax. - maximum load = cable weight + cable tray/cable lad-

F - hot dip galvanised steel PN-EN ISO 1461:2023-02, L - painting in standard RAL colour
Cable ladder - Vertical system accessories
VIII : 10
Cable Clip UK1/UKO1... mat.: FP option: E
code catalogue
number
dimension
Dmin/Dmax/H
[mm]
weight
1 pc. [kg]
quantity
per
package [pcs.]
UK1/UKO1/8-12 404200 8/12/39 0.03 150
UK1/UKO1/12-16 404300 12/16/43 0.04 150
UK1/UKO1/16-22 402300 16/22/52 0.05 150
UK1/UKO1/22-28 402400 22/28/59 0.06 150
UK1/UKO1/28-34 402500 28/34/64 0.07 100
UK1/UKO1/34-40 402600 34/40/70 0.08 100
UK1/UKO1/40-46 402700 40/46/79 0.10 100
UK1/UKO1/46-52 402800 46/52/90 0.11 100
UK1/UKO1/52-58 402850 52/58/95 0.12 100
UK1/UKO1/58-64 402900 58/64/99 0.13 100
UK1/UKO1/64-70 404000 64/70/105 0.14 100
E-90
Use:
Cable mounting for DF..., DU..., DS... ladders, vertical ladders, SDOC..., SMSP... rungs  as well as
CMS...41H21 channels.
Additional information:
– RO1 protective trays are recommended
HD
16
23
Cable Clip UK2/UKO2... mat.: FP option: E
code catalogue
number
dimension
Dmin/Dmax/H
[mm]
weight
1 pc. [kg]
quantity
per
package [pcs.]
UK2/UKO2/8-12 403702 8/12/70 0.05 100
UK2/UKO2/12-16 403703 12/16/74 0.05 100
UK2/UKO2/16-22 403000 16/22/80 0.07 100
UK2/UKO2/22-28 403100 22/28/90 0.09 100
UK2/UKO2/28-34 403200 28/34/105 0.10 100
UK2/UKO2/34-40 403300 34/40/118 0.12 100
UK2/UKO2/40-46 403400 40/46/132 0.15 50
UK2/UKO2/46-52 403500 46/52/149 0.16 50
UK2/UKO2/52-58 403701 52/58/158 0.18 50
UK2/UKO2/58-64 403600 58/64/163 0.20 50
UK2/UKO2/64-70 403700 64/70/169 0.18 50
E-90
Use:
Cable mounting for DF..., DU..., DS... ladders, vertical ladders, SDOC..., SMSP... rungs  as well as
CMS...41H21 channels.

UKZ1/UKZO1...
UK1/UKO1...
UKP1.... UKZP1....
Cable separator SUK2... mat.: FP option: E
code catalogue
number
dimension
Dmin/Dmax
[mm]
weight
1 pc. [kg]
quantity
per
package [pcs.]
SUK2/8-12 801448 8/12 0.01 100
SUK2/12-16 801449 12/16 0.02 100
SUK2/16-22 801501 16/22 0.02 100
SUK2/22-28 801601 22/28 0.02 100
SUK2/28-34 801701 28/34 0.03 100
SUK2/34-40 801801 34/40 0.03 100
SUK2/40-46 802101 40/46 0.03 100
SUK2/46-52 802001 46/52 0.03 100
SUK2/52-58 802202 52/58 0.04 100
SUK2/58-64 802203 58/64 0.04 100
SUK2/64-70 802204 64/70 0.04 100
N
Use:
Separation of cables mounted in UK/UKO2... and UKZ/UKZO2... clamps
Additional information:
– safe cable clamping
– more stable mounting
30
D
D
FP - galvanised according to the zinc flake method PN-EN ISO 10683:2018-11, E - stainless steel
Cable ladder - Vertical system accessories
VIII : 12
Cable holder with plastic shell UKP1... mat.: FP option: E
code catalogue
number
dimension
Dmin/Dmax/H
[mm]
weight
1 pc. [kg]
quantity
per
package [pcs.]
UKP1/8-12 425843 8/12/39 0.03 150
UKP1/12-16 425844 12/16/43 0.04 150
UKP1/16-22 425845 16/22/52 0.05 150
UKP1/22-28 425846 22/28/59 0.06 150
UKP1/28-34 425847 28/34/64 0.07 100
UKP1/34-40 425848 34/40/70 0.08 100
UKP1/40-46 425849 40/46/79 0.10 100
UKP1/46-52 425850 46/52/90 0.11 100
UKP1/52-58 425851 52/58/95 0.12 100
UKP1/58-64 425852 58/64/99 0.13 100
UKP1/64-70 425853 64/70/105 0.14 100
N
DU...H60
UKP...
HD
16
23
Cable holder with plastic shell UKP2... mat.: FP option: E
code catalogue
number
dimension
Dmin/Dmax/H
[mm]
weight
1 pc. [kg]
quantity
per
package [pcs.]
UKP2/8-12 425854 8/12/70 0.07 100
UKP2/12-16 425855 12/16/76 0.07 100
UKP2/16-22 425856 16/22/80 0.07 100
UKP2/22-28 425857 22/28/90 0.09 100
UKP2/28-34 425858 28/34/105 0.10 100
UKP2/34-40 425859 34/40/118 0.12 100
UKP2/40-46 425860 40/46/132 0.15 50
UKP2/46-52 425861 46/52/149 0.16 50
UKP2/52-58 425862 52/58/158 0.18 50
UKP2/58-64 425863 58/64/164 0.19 50
UKP2/64-70 425864 64/70/170 0.20 50
N
Use:
Cable mounting for DF..., DU..., DS... ladders, vertical ladders, SDOC..., SMSP... rungs  as well as
CMS...41H21 channels.

FP - galvanised according to the zinc flake method PN-EN ISO 10683:2018-11, E - stainless steel
Cable ladder - Vertical system accessories
VIII : 13
Cable separator SUKP... mat.: PP
code catalogue
number
dimension
Dmin/Dmax
[mm]
weight
1 pc. [kg]
quantity
per
package [pcs.]
SUKP/8-12 803250 8/12 0.02 100
SUKP/12-16 803251 12/16 0.02 100
SUKP/16-22 803252 16/22 0.02 100
SUKP/22-28 803253 22/28 0.02 100
SUKP/28-34 803254 28/34 0.03 100
SUKP/34-40 803255 34/40 0.03 100
SUKP/40-46 803256 40/46 0.03 100
SUKP/46-52 803257 46/52 0.03 100
SUKP/52-58 803258 52/58 0.04 100
SUKP/58-64 803259 58/64 0.04 100
SUKP/64-70 803260 64/70 0.04 100
N
Use:
Separation of cables mounted in all BAKS type UK… cable clamps
Additional information: